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Regional 
Offices
Bern
bern@euresearch.ch

Central Switzerland 
(LU, NW, OW, SZ, UR, ZG)
centralswitzerland@
euresearch.ch

Eastern Switzerland
(AI, AR, GR, SG, TG)
easternswitzerland@
euresearch.ch

Fribourg & Valais
fribourg@euresearch.ch

Geneva
geneva@euresearch.ch

Neuchatel & Jura
neuchatel@euresearch.ch 

Northwestern Switzerland
(AG, BL, BS, SO)
nwch@euresearch.ch

Ticino
ticino@euresearch.ch

Vaud
vaud@euresearch.ch

Zurich
(GL, SH, ZH)
zurich@euresearch.ch

Network 
Office
Euresearch  
Belpstrasse 11  
3007 Bern
Switzerland

info@euresearch.ch  
+41 31 380 60 00

Helpline
+41 848 499 499

Available weekdays 
9:00 – 11:00 & 14:00 – 16:00 

www.euresearch.ch

Euresearch is the Swiss 
guide to European  
research and innovation 
Euresearch is an information and advisory 
service on the European Research and 
Innovation Framework Programmes. It has 
offices in all the Swiss regions and a  
Network Office in Bern. The Regional Offices 
are your first point of contact for all your 
research and innovation questions. The Network 
Office hosts the National Contact Points  
and the central Network services. Euresearch 
is a non-profit organisation supported by  
the Swiss Confederation. 

Contact us — our services 
are free of charge!
Stay up to date on the latest European research 
and innovation opportunities by creating  
a profile in our database. You will receive our 
tailor-made email alerts on events, calls  
for proposals, news, and partner searches.  
Subscribe to our newsletter "Euresearch Info".
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